
@

1 2 3 4 OT1 OT2 OT3 OT4 OT5 F

46 15 16 0 77

0 0 0 0 0

1st Downs

Total 1st

by Passing

by Rushing

by Penalty

Passing

Attempts

Completed

Yards

TD

INT

Return Yards

TD 2nd

Rushing

Attempts

Yd Gained 3rd

Yd Lost

Net Yards

TD

4th

Total Offense

Plays

Yards

Punting

Number

Yards

Average

Blocked

TB

Kickoffs

Number

Yards

Average

TB

Kick Returns

Punting

Yards Returned

TD

 Kickoffs

Yards Returned

TD

Fumbles

No.

Lost
Return Yd

TD

Turnovers

Penalties

No.

Yards

Net Punting

Yards

Average

Net Kickoff

Yards

OPP Avg Start Yd Line

Touchdowns

2pt XPM

XP no att or kick

XP%

Off Yds per TD

Diller-Odell

Lewiston

Lewiston

7

 

 

17

34

25

 

29

11

66

0

1

Diller-Odell

5

2

1

2

 

 

 

0

8

198

24.8

0

0

 

 

24

5

19

0

 

 

9

0

1

 

Pass Def Eff 

(Opp QB Rating)

 

0.0

 

399.2

0

0

0.0

44.0

 

0

 

67

8.4

 

6

1

30

 

0

 

5

 

7

271

7

5

116

4

0

0

 

2

 

336

20.8

0

 

8

75

 

 

0

 

0

13

0

 

 

6

131

0

1

46

75

115

 

1

19

19.0

0

 

 

0

0

0

10

 

50.2

Lewiston

Scoring

Diller-Odell

8/29/2014

0

1

 

0

0 0

 

10

9

1

100.0

38.7

0

0.0

 

D 1:09

 

 

11

451

41.0

1

 

55

387

 

 

 

48

278

Eichmann 36yd run (Vitosh run)

D10:38 Hroch 6yd run (Vitosh run)

D 8:02 Hroch from Vitosh 16yd pass (Vitosh 

run)

D 7:40 Meyer from Vitosh 13yd pass (Vitosh 

run)

D 5:52 Meyer from Vitosh 16yd pass (run 

failed)

D11:47

Vitosh 15yd run (Vitosh run)

D10:07 Hennerberg 3yd run (McMurray kick)

D 8:38 McMurray from Vitosh 51yd pass 

(Vitosh run)

D 3:04 Hroch 5yd run (McCow run)

 

D 2:17 Hennerberg 5yd run (Hennerberg run)

 

0

0

0.0

0

0

6
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T
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A
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1 1 0 1 1 7 32 0 4.6

2 5 1 4 2 0

13 26 24 2 0.2 29 11 66 0 1 0

1 2 0 2 2 4 34 0 8.5

17 34 25 9 0 0.5 29 11 66 0 1 11 66 0 6

Kick

N
o

.

Y
d

s

A
v

g

T
B

N
o

.
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s

A
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g

T
B

N
o

.

Y
d

s

A
v

g

T
D

N
o

.

Y
d

s

A
v

g

T
D

B
lk

7 188 27 0 0 5 51 10 0

1 10 10 0 0 5 64 13 0

0 1 19 19 0 0 0

8 198 25 0 1 19 19 0 0 0 0 0 10 115 12 0 0

U
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T
T
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.
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D
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fe
ty

1
X

P

1
X

P
A

F
G

M

F
G

A

2
X

P

T
D

s

8 3 19 0 0 0

2 4 8 0 0 0

3 7 13 0 0 0

1 2 0 0 0

4 3 11 0 0 0

1 4 6 0 0 0

1 1 0 0 0

10 8 28 0 0 0

3 6 12 0 0 0

32 36 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 0

 

Punting Kickoffs Punt Returns KO Returns

Tackles INT Returns Fumble Returns

Rushing

0.00

ReceivingPassing

N
C

A
A

R
a
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n

g

0.00

0.00

50.15

Scoring

50.15

Anderson

Hunt

Offensive

 

R Husa

Gonzalez

 

 

Special Teams

 

Gonzalez

Anderson

R Husa

 

Anderson

Hunt

R Husa

Team

 

 

Defensive

Team

 

Wiles

Keyes

Salts

Pyle

T Husa

Gonzalez


