Diller-Odell 8/29/2014 @ Lewiston

	1	2	3	4	OT1	OT2	OT3	OT4	OT5	F
Diller-Odell	46	15	16	0						77
Lewiston	0	0	0	0						0

Lewiston	0	0	0	0					0		
1at Dawns	L	ewisto	on		Di	ller-O	dell				Scoring
1st Downs Total		5				24		. 1	1st	D11:47	Eichmann 36yd run (Vitosh run)
by Passing by Rushing		1				5 19				D10:38	Hroch 6yd run (Vitosh run)
by Penalty		2				0				D 8:02	Hroch from Vitosh 16yd pass (Vitosh
Passing Attempts		29				7				D 7:40	run) Meyer from Vitosh 13yd pass (Vitosh
Completed Yards		11 66				5 116		•		D 5:52	run) Meyer from Vitosh 16yd pass (run
TD INT		0				4				D 1:09	failed) Vitosh 15yd run (Vitosh run)
Return Yards TD		7				0			2nd	D10:07	Hennerberg 3yd run (McMurray kick)
Rushing				•						D 2:17	Hennerberg 5yd run (Hennerberg run)
Attempts Yd Gained		17 34		•		48 278		. ;	3rd	D 8:38	McMurray from Vitosh 51yd pass
Yd Lost Net Yards		25 9			_	7 271		•		D 3:04	(Vitosh run) Hroch 5yd run (McCow run)
TD		0		•		6			4th		
Total Offense									7(11		
Plays Yards		46 75		•		55 387		•			
Punting				-				•			
Number		8				0					
Yards		198				0					
Average Blocked		24.8				0.0					
TB		0				0					
Kickoffs											
Number Yards		1 19				451					
Average		19.0				41.0					
TB		0				1					
Kick Returns		0				0					
Punting Yards Returned		0				6 131		•			
TD		0				0		•			
Kickoffs		10				1					
Yards Returned		115 0				13					
TD		0		•		0					
Fumbles No.		1				1					
Lost		1				0					
Return Yd		0				0					
Turnovers TD		2				0					
Penalties											
No. Yards		5 30		•		8 75					
				•				-			
Net Punting Yards		67				0					
Average		8.4		•		0.0					
Net Kickoff Yards		6				336					
OPP Avg Start Yd Line		44.0				20.8					
Touchdowns		0				10					
2pt XPM		0				9		-			
XP no att or kick XP%		0.0				100.0)	•			
Off Yds per TD		0.0				38.7					
Pass Def Eff		399.2				50.2					
(Opp QB Rating)											

Offensive	Rushing								P	Receiving						
	Att	Gain	Lost	Net	Ð	Avg	Att	Comp	Yds	TD	INT	NCAA Ratin g	No	Yds	TD	Avg
Anderson	1	1	0	1		1						0.00	7	32	0	4.6
Hunt	2	5	1	4		2						0.00				0
R Husa	13	26	24	2		0.2	29	11	66	0	1	50.15				0
Gonzalez	1	2	0	2		2						0.00	4	34	0	8.5
	17	34	25	9	0	0.5	29	11	66	0	1	50.15	11	66	0	6

Special Teams		Punting				Kickoffs				unt R	eturr	ıs	KO Returns				Kick
	No.	Yds	Avg	TB	No.	Yds	Avg	TB	No.	Yds	Avg	TD	No.	Yds	Avg	ΔT	BK
Anderson	7	188	27				0				0		5	51	10	0	
R Husa	1	10	10				0				0		5	64	13	0	
Gonzalez			0		1	19	19	0			0				0		
Team																	
	8	198	25	0	1	19	19	0	0	0	0	0	10	115	12	0	0

Defensive	Т	ackle	es	II	NT R	eturn	s	Fu	mble	Retu	rns	Scoring							
	T	AT	т	No.	Yds	Avg	TD	No.	Yds	Avg	TD	Safety	1XP	1XPA	FGM	FGA	2XP	TDs	
Anderson	8	3	19			0				0								0	
Hunt	2	4	8			0				0								0	
R Husa	3	7	13			0				0								0	
Pyle	1		2			0				0								0	
T Husa	4	3	11			0				0								0	
Gonzalez	1	4	6			0				0								0	
Wiles		1	1			0				0								0	
Keyes	10	8	28			0				0								0	
Salts	3	6	12			0				0								0	
Team																			
	32	36	100	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	